

इस मापी-पुतिअ में मशीन से
 १०० रुल-100 (रुलर्स) पर है
 जिसे श्री अशोक कुमार (प्रमंडल
 अभियन्ता, आजीवा काम विकास
 काम मंत्रालय, प्रमंडल, अ-चौवां
 के नाम मिति कि मा-लपाना
 है)।

(स)
 20/1/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, बिहार शरीफ

S. S. S.
 20/1/20

Re issue to JE. Mukesh Kumar

A. S. S.
 21/1/20
 A.S.

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ DIVISION
अ-चौवां SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2945

Name of Officer श्री अशोक कुमार
प्रमंडल अभियन्ता, अ-चौवां, बिहार शरीफ

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ly meas
 e paym
 - Amc
 revid
 is bil
 for
 oun
 ts n
 vel
 po
 e

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Name of user: Construction of Rcc high level Bridge in the Kumhari River Sorbadi Road To Chelihari over Kumhari River					
Agency: M/s M.S. Enterprises					
Agreement No.: SBD 01/2020-21					
Date of commitment: 24.02.2020					
Date of completion: 23.02.2021					
Date of entry: 01/01/2021					
① Supply, fitting and placing of Rcc bar reinforcement to do 812					
②					
2 x 22 x 12.0 x 2.4702					1304.16 kg
2 x 22 x 10.80 x 2.4702					1173.74 kg
2 x 11 x 3.310 x 2.4702					174.76 kg
2 x 80 x 3.50 x 0.6177					345.52 kg
					2998.19 kg
② Bored cast in situ. do do 812					
2 x 20.0 x 40.0					
③					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Supply, Batching, Placing					
HPSP bar in cu					
do B/L					
2998.192 kg UTM BP-10)					
6006.578 kg UTM BP-11)					
6312.869 kg UTM BP-12)					
6312.869 kg UTM BP-13)					
6710.814 kg UTM BP-14)					
6710.814 kg UTM BP-15)					
35052.16 kg					
Qty = 85.052 MT					
27.706 MT UTM BP-7)					
82.758 MT @ Rs 58325.91/MT					36609121
(2) Bed cast in form					
do do B/L					
40.00 M UTM BP-10)					
80.00 M UTM BP-11)					
120.00 M					
360.00 M UTM BP-8)					
480.00 M @ Rs 15203.26/m					7297565.0
(3) Foundation Reinforcement					
do B/L					
6.385 MT UTM BP-11)					
@ Rs 77836.63/MT					496987.0
(4) Work excavation for					
cut					
449.632 m ³ UTM BP-11)					
@ Rs 294.75/m ³					132542

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing Rec m/s as leveling course					
29.16043 UTM BP-12					
@ 4715.50/43					137504.00
⑥ Providing Rec m/s in File cap-1					
79.86643 UTM BP-13					
79.86643 UTM BP-14					
79.86643 UTM BP-15					
79.86643 UTM BP-16					
319.46443 @ 5755.10/43					1823522.00
⑦ Providing Rec M 30 P2					
Substructure - do do 242					
35.47543 UTM BP-16					
@ 5843.75/43					207307.00
					13755859.00
Add GST 12%					1650703.00
Add L. cess					137559.00
					15844121.00
Less as agg @ 0.61 below rate					94819.00
					15449302.00
Less previous paid amount					7045908.00
Net					8403394.00
⑩					

c and

gm

Continuation

2/3/21